FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99

03-16-2000



101291065

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

03-06-2000

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #11

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

の3-0p-30 TRADEMARKS ONLY				
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type	Conveyance Type			
New	X Assignment License			
X Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # 101200004	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year			
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Month Day Year Change of Name			
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other			
Conveying Party X	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date			
Name RUSSELL, WILLIAM	Month Day Year 10 19 99			
Formerly				
X Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership Corporation Association			
Other				
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization U.S.A.				
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name AMNET, LLC, a Californ	ia limited liability corporation			
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1) 1725 South Bascom Aven	ue			
Address (line 2) Suite 100				
Address (line 3) Campbell City	CA 95008 State/Country Zip Code			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is				
Corporation Association	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.			
X Other Limited liability corporation (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)				
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion California			

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, DEMARK

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99	-1618B
-------------------------------	--------

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (408) 286-5800 Name THOMAS P. MURPHY Address (line 1) Berliner Cohen Address (line 2) 10 Almaden Boulevard Address (line 2) 10 Almaden Boulevard Address (line 3) Suite 1100 Address (line 4) San Jose, CA 95113-2233 Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments. Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number (50 NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number (2) the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s) Registration Number (1615138) Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. Method of Payment Deposit Account Number (Deposit Account X Deposit Account X Deposit Account Number: # 50-0419 Authorization to charge additional fees: Ves X No	Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.				
Address (line 2) Address (line 4) Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (408) 286-5800 Name THOMAS P. MURPHY Address (line 1) Berliner Cohen Address (line 2) 10 Almaden Boulevard Address (line 2) 10 Almaden Boulevard Address (line 4) San Jose, CA 95113-2233 Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments. Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number of the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) Registration Number(s) I 615138 Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1 Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account X Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 50-0419	Name				
Address (line 3) Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (408) 286-5800 Name THOMAS P. MURPHY Address (line 1) Berliner Cohen Address (line 2) 10 Almaden Boulevard Address (line 3) Suite 1100 Address (line 4) San Jose, CA 95113-2253 Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments. Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number of the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) 1615138	Address (line 1)				
Address (line 4) Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (403) 286-5800 Name THOMAS P. MURPHY Address (line 1) Berliner Cohen Address (line 2) 10 Almaden Boulevard Address (line 2) Suite 1100 Address (line 4) San Jose, CA 95113-2233 Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments. Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number of the Registration Number (00 NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number (s) Registration Number(s) Registration Number(s) Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 50-0419	Address (line 2)				
Name THOMAS P. MURPHY Address (line 1) Berliner Cohen Address (line 2) 10 Almaden Boulevard Address (line 3) Suite 1100 Address (line 4) San Jose, CA 95113-2233 Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments. Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number of the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): Method of Payment: Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 50-0419	Address (line 3)				
Name THOMAS P. MURPHY Address (line 1) Berliner Cohen Address (line 2) 10 Almaden Boulevard Address (line 3) Suite 1100 Address (line 4) San Jose, CA 95113-2233 Pages Including any attachments. Trademark Application Number (s) or Registration Number (s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number (s) Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number (s) 1615138 Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account X Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 50-0419					
Address (line 1) Berliner Cohen Address (line 2) 10 Almaden Boulevard Address (line 3) Suite 1100 Address (line 4) San Jose, CA 95113-2233 Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments. Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) 1615138 Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Method of Payment: Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:	Correspon	dent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (408) 286-5800			
Address (line 2) 10 Almaden Boulevard Address (line 3) Suite 1100 Address (line 4) San Jose, CA 95113-2233 Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments. Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) I 1615138 Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1 Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account X Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 50-0419	Name	THOMAS P. MURPHY			
Address (line 3) Suite 1100 Address (line 4) San Jose, CA 95113-2233 Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # 3 including any attachments. Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) I 615138 Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1 Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account X Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 50-0419	Address (line 1)	Berliner Cohen			
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments. Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) Trademark Application Number(s) Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) 1615138 Pee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account X Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 50-0419	Address (line 2)	10 Almaden Boulevard			
Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments. Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number of the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) 1615138 Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account X Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 50 - 0 4 1 9	Address (line 3)	Suite 1100			
including any attachments. Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number of the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) Including any attachments. Mark if additional numbers attached Registration Numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s) Including any attachments. Registration Number (s) Including any attachments attached and additional number of properties attached and additional numbers attached and additional number (do not properties). Including any attachments attached and additional number (do not properties). Including any attachments attached and additional number (do not properties). Including any attachments attached and additional number (do not properties). Including any attachment additional number (do not properties). Including any attachment attached and additional number (do not properties). Including any attachment additional number (do not	Address (line 4)	San Jose, CA 95113-2233			
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) Registration Number(s) Registration Number(s) Registration Number(s) Registration Number(s) 1615138 Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1 Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Method of Payment: Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 50-0419	Pages	π , σ			
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): Method of Payment: Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 50-0419	Enter either th	demark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s)			
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account X Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 50-0419	Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1				
	Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 50-0419				
Statement and Signature	Statement	and Signature			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. Thomas F. making Signature Date Signed	atta indi THow(4	ched copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as cated herein. S. P. MURPHY 3/6/00			

TRADEMARK REEL: 002034 FRAME: 0841 FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **TRADEMARK**

Conveying Party Enter Additional Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year			
Name SALDIVAR, TERESA	10 19 99			
Formerly				
X Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership Corporation Association			
Other				
Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization	on U.S.A.			
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name				
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)	State/Country Zip Code			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.)				
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization				
	ion			
Trademark Application Number(s) or R	egistration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached			
Trademark Application Number(s) or R Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Re	egistration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached egistration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).			
Trademark Application Number(s) or R	egistration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached egistration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s)			
Trademark Application Number(s) or R Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Re	egistration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached egistration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).			
Trademark Application Number(s) or R Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Re	egistration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached egistration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s)			
Trademark Application Number(s) or R Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Re	egistration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached egistration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s)			
Trademark Application Number(s) or R Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Re	egistration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached egistration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s)			
Trademark Application Number(s) or R Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Re	egistration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached egistration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s)			
Trademark Application Number(s) or R Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Re	egistration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached egistration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s)			

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002034 FRAME: 0842

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. TRADEMARK "AMERIMAC"

WHEREAS, Michael Brickley ("Assignor"), has acquired, adopted, used and is using a mark which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 1615138, dated September 25, 1990.

Whereas William Russell and Teresa Saldivar, two individuals, ("Assignees"), are desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof;

Now, therefor, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor does hereby assign unto the Assignees, all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above identified registration thereof.

Swore to and subscribed before the

NOTABIAL SEAL FANNE WRABACK, Notary Public

Washing Two., Lancaster County Section Section Sept. 00, 1003 Michael Brickley, Assignor

TRADEMARK REEL: 002034 FRAME: 0843

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. TRADEMARK "AMERIMAC"

WHEREAS, William Russell and Teresa Saldivar, two individuals, ("Assignors"), have acquired, adopted, used and is using a mark which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 1615138, dated September 25, 1990.

Whereas Amnet, LLC, a California limited liability corporation, ("Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof;

Now, therefor, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignors do hereby assign unto the Assignee, all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above identified registration thereof.

William Russell, Assignor

Teresa Saldivar, Assignor

STATE OF CALIFORNIA	ss.	
On October 19, 1999, bet appeared William A. Russe	proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she(they) executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER Though statute does not require the Notar to fill in the data below, doing so may provinvaluable to persons relying on the document. ☐ INDIVIDUAL ☐ CORPORATE OFFICERS(S) ☐ PARTNER(S) ☐ LIMITED ☐ GENERAL ☐ ATTORNEY-IN-FACT ☐ TRUSTEE(S) ☐ GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR ☐ OTHER:
PHYLLIS M. AULT Comm. # 1153629 NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA Santa Clara County My Comm. Expires Sept. 17, 2001	WITNESS my hand and official seal. Wy llis M. Gult SIGNATURE OF NOTARY	SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: Name of Person(s) or Entity(ies)

VAJP\456934.01 91-092209689001

RECORDED: 03/01/2000

TRADEMARK REEL: 002034 FRAME: 0845